

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No.11614 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05	28.10.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> List on 11.11.2021. Ssv DVSSJ	