

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.11614 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	11.11.2021	<u>NJS, J</u> It is stated by the learned counsel for the petitioner that pleadings are complete and the matter can be decided finally. List the matter after three weeks for hearing. NJS, J cbs	

--	--	--	--