

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.11614 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23.12.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Post along with W.P.No.39226 of 2022. SRS,J TVN	